
Gregoire Lake IR176

Gordon R.

Christina River

River

Saline Lake

McClelland
Lake

Nora Lake

Edna
Lake

Clear Lake

Baker LakeGordon 
Lake

Gregoire Lake IR176A

Chipewyan IR201F

Poplar Point IR201G

Shipyard Lake

Cr.McLean

Creek

Birchwood

Little

Clearwater IR175

Namur Lake IR174B

Fort McKay IR174

Namur River IR174A

Ath
ab

asc
a R

ive
r

River

Louise River

Birch River

River

River

River

R.

R.

River

River

River

River
Na

mu
r

Ells
 Ri

ver

Tar

Dover River

Ells River

Athabasca

Fishery R.

Beav
er R

.

Ma
cK

ay
 R

ive
r

Steepbank

Steepbank High Hill River

Clearwater River

No
rth

 St
ee

pb
an

k R
ive

r

Richardson

McIvor River Maybelle

Be
av

er

Pierre
Calumet

Musk
eg River

Firebag

Marguerite

River
Firebag River

Fort McMurray

Fort 
McKay

Lynton

Harwood 
Lake

Gregoire 
Lake

Fort McKay
Indian Reserve
No. 174C
(IR 174C)

Rg. 24
Tp. 106

SASKATCHEWAN
ALBERTA

Tp. 91

Tp. 95

Tp. 99

Tp. 87

Tp. 88

Tp. 92

Tp. 96

Tp. 89

Tp. 85

Tp. 93

Tp. 97

Tp. 90

Tp. 94

Tp. 86

Tp. 98

Tp. 103

Tp. 104

Tp. 100

Tp. 105

Tp. 101

Tp. 102

Rg. 9 Rg. 8 Rg. 7 Rg. 6 Rg. 4Rg. 5 Rg. 3 Rg. 2 Rg. 1
Rg. 1 Rg. 21Rg. 22 Rg. 20 Rg. 19 Rg. 18 Rg. 17 Rg. 16 Rg. 12 Rg. 11Rg. 14 Rg. 10Rg. 13Rg. 15

Rg. 23
W4M

350000

350000

400000

400000

450000

450000

500000

500000

550000

550000

62
50

00
0

62
50

00
0

63
00

00
0

63
00

00
0

63
50

00
0

63
50

00
0

64
00

00
0

64
00

00
0

64
50

00
0

64
50

00
0

I:\C
LIE

NT
S\S

HE
LL

\08
-13

46
-00

06
\m

ap
pin

g\m
xd

\57
22

\TL
U\

Fig
111

_F
ort

Mc
Ka

y_
All

Tra
dit

ion
alU

se
s.m

xd

³
LEGEND

Alberta digital data obtained from AltaLIS Ltd. (September 2004), IHS Energy Ltd.
(August 2006), used under license. 
Projection: UTM Zone 12  Datum: NAD 83  

REFERENCE  

REV. 0
DESIGN

CULTURALLY SIGNIFICANT ECOSYSTEMS -
ALL TRADITIONAL USES 

FIGURE 9-1
PROJECT NO. 08-1346-0006.5722 SCALE AS SHOWN

PROJECT

TITLE

GIS

REVIEW

BDW 01 Dec. 2008

CHECK

JACKPINE MINE EXPANSION &
PIERRE RIVER MINE PROJECT

JH 26 Feb. 2009
 AR
WS

09 Mar. 2009
09 Mar. 2009 

KILOMETRES

25 250

1:850,000SCALE

FORT MCKAY TRADITIONAL USE
FORT MCKAY 40 TOWNSHIP BLOCK
TERRESTRIAL LOCAL STUDY AREA
INDIAN RESERVE
PROVINCIAL BORDER
OPEN WATER
PUBLIC ROADWAY
RAILROAD

CULTURALLY SIGNIFICANT ECOSYSTEMS (CSE) AREAS
INTENSE USE CSE (50% UTILIZATION DISTRIBUTION)
MODERATE USE CSE (75% UTILIZATION DISTRIBUTION)
LOW USE CSE (95% UTILIZATION DISTRIBUTION)


